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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Clevenger263
T3 Elite

9.000 9.150 8.9509.150 36.250
1 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Praise Roberts238
AGA

8.950 8.900 8.9508.900 35.700
2 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Rowan Thomas271
T3 Elite

8.625 9.175 8.8008.825 35.425
5 1 5 4 3 

3 

Addie Scott281
T3 Elite

8.800 8.600 9.0008.900 35.300
3 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Kaylin Griffin266
T3 Elite

8.750 9.150 8.0009.250 35.150
4 2T 1 6 5 

5 

Cafara Baxter260
T3 Elite

8.500 8.700 8.6008.350 34.150
6 5 6 5 6 

6 
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